TYPE RP73 SERIES
SMD Precision Resistors
COMPONENTS
ELECTRONIC
MEGGITT
MEGGITT HOLSWORTHY
KEY FEATURES
The RP73 Series is a stable thin film chip resistor range

Nominal and in mm
Do Not Scale
HOW TO ORDER
RP73
Standard
Part
COMMON PCOMMON PCOMMON PCOMMON PCOMMON PARTARTARTARTART TEMP COEFFTEMP COEFFTEMP COEFFTEMP COEFFTEMP COEFF.....
CRP73 2A
1J - 06:03
2A - 08:05
2B - 12:06
RESISTOR VRESISTOR VRESISTOR VRESISTOR VRESISTOR VALUEALUEALUEALUEALUE
1K0
TOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCE
B
B - 0.1%
C - 0.25%
D - 0.5%
F - 1%
PPPPPACKAGINGACKAGINGACKAGINGACKAGINGACKAGING
TN
PPPPPACKAGE SIZEACKAGE SIZEACKAGE SIZEACKAGE SIZEACKAGE SIZE
C - 10ppm/°C
D- 15ppm/°C
F - 25ppm/°C
G - 50ppm/°C
10 Ohm (10 ohm) 10R
1K Ohm (1000 ohms) 1K0
1 Meg Ohm (1000000 ohms) 1M0
 T.C.R's AVAILABLE PER RESISTANCE VALUE (PPM)
10/15/25/50
10/15/25/50
10/15/25/50
10/15/25/50
10/15/25/50 50
TYPE
RP73 1J
RP73 2A
RP73 2B
POWER RATING
@ 70°C
0.065 W
0.125 W
0.250 W
MAX. WORKING
VOLTAGE
30V
75V
200V
LONG TERM STABILITY
Storage 125°C/1000Hrs
Storage 155°C/1000Hrs
Load P70/70°C/1000Hrs
Damp Heat (56d/40°C/96%)
<100R1, 100K+
<0.35%
<0.50%
<0.50%
<0.75%
100R - 100K
<0.15%
<0.35%
<0.15%
<0.50%
50
TG - Cut Tape Lengths
TN - 1000
TE - 4000
TD - 5000
0.4 ± 0.2
Meggitt Electronic Components Ltd. Ohmic House, Westmead Industrial Estate, Swindon, Wilts. SN5 7US
Telephone:(01793)487301 (Admin.) (01793)611666 (Sales) Email: sales@megelec.co.uk  Fax:(01793) 611777